CANADIAN ROYAL PURPLE SOCIETY

Information for Royal Purple Directory / Website

To ensure current information is included in the Directory, please send this form to the Office. Canadian Royal Purple PO Box 370 Beechy, SK SOL 0C0 Email: <u>canadianroyalpurple@gmail.com</u>

IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING ELECTION OR NO LATER THAN MAY 15TH

Royal Purple collects and uses your personal information for the purpose of providing Lodges with the products and services that have been requested. The information provided will be printed in our Canadian Royal Purple Directory and placed on the Website. As per National policy, the Office will not release this information internally or externally if the purpose is for solicitation. If you do not want your information to appear on the Website and / or published in the Directory, please contact the Office in writing immediately. You must still complete this form in full and forward it to the Office by the due date.

Please provide the information as you wish it to appear in the Directory
<u>PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY</u>

	Lodge No	Prov	
President (name)		Phone ()
		Cell ()
Email Address			
Secretary (name)		Phone ()
		Cell ()
Email Address			
Lodge Website address if applicat	ble		
	MAILING ADDRI	ESS	
Street			
City		Postal Code	
Email Address where Nationa	al can send email		
	MEETING INFORM	ATION	
Meeting Day and Time			
Meeting Place Address			
<u> </u>			
President or Secretary			